



Certificato del Sistema di Gestione della Qualità



ER-1580/2004

AENOR certifica che l'organizzazione

NATOLA COSTRUZIONI S.R.L.

dispone di un sistema di gestione della qualità conforme alla norma ISO 9001:2015

per le seguenti attività: Manutenzione di edifici civili. (Settore IAF: 28)

"Sistema di Gestione per la Qualità conforme alla Norma ISO 9001:2015 valutato secondo le prescrizioni del Regolamento Tecnico RT-05. La presente certificazione si intende riferita agli aspetti gestionali dell'impresa nel suo complesso ed è utilizzabile ai fini della qualificazione delle imprese di costruzione ai sensi dell'Articolo 84 del D.Lgs. 50/2016 e s.m.i. e Linee Guida ANAC

Applicabile alla Norma ISO 9001 per i Settori IAF: 28

Per informazioni puntuali e aggiornate circa eventuali variazioni intervenute nello stato della certificazione di cui al presente certificato si prega di contattare: AENOR ITALIA S.R.L. - Tel.

011/381.64.00 - Fax. 011/508.78.19 - E-mail:

aenoritalia@aenor.com

che si svolge/gono presso: VIA ENRICO FERMI, 10. 76016 - MARGHERITA DI SAVOIA

(BARLETTA-ANDRIA-TRANI-Italia)

Data prima emissione: 2004-10-18
Data ultima emissione: 2022-10-18
Data di scadenza: 2025-10-18



Rafael GARCÍA MEIRO Direttore Generale











THE INTERNATIONAL CERTIFICATION NETWORK

CERTIFICATE

AENOR has issued an IQNet recognized certificate that the organization:

NATOLA COSTRUZIONI S.R.L.

VIA ENRICO FERMI, 10. 76016 - MARGHERITA DI SAVOIA(BARLETTA-ANDRIA-TRANI) Italia

has implemented and maintains a

Quality Management System

for the following scope:

Maintenance of civil buildings. (Sector IAF: 28)

"Quality Management System according to the ISO 9001:2015 Standard, evaluated under the rules of RT-05 Technical Regulations. This certification refers to the management aspects of the whole firm and it is usable to the goals of the qualification of the enterprises of construction to the senses of the Article 84 of the D.Lgs. 50/2016 and s.m.i and ANAC Applicable guidelines."

Applicable to ISO 9001 Standard for IAF Sectors: 28

For information and updating about possible variations in the state of this certification, please contact to AENOR ITALIA S.R.L. - Tel. 011/381.64.00 - Fax. 011/508.78.19 - E-mail: aenoritalia@aenor.com

which fulfills the requirements of the following standard

ISO 9001:2015

First issued on: 2004-10-18 Last issued: 2022-10-18 Validity date: 2025-10-18

This attestation is directly linked to the IQNet Partner's original certificate and shall not be used as a standalone document

Registration Number: ES-1580/2004

- I∴Net -

Alex Stoichitoiu

President of IQNet

Rafael GARCÍA MEIRO Chief Executive Officer **AENOR**

IQNet Partners*:

AENOR Spain AFNOR Certification France APCER Portugal CCC Cyprus CISQ Italy

CQC China CQM China CQS Czech Republic Cro Cert Croatia DQS Holding GmbH Germany EAGLE Certification Group USA
FCAV Brazil FONDONORMA Venezuela ICONTEC Colombia Inspecta Sertificiniti Oy Finland INTECO Costa Rica
IRAM Argentina JQA Japan KFQ Korea MIRTEC Greece MSZT Hungary Nemko AS Norway NSAI Ireland
NYCE-SIGE México PCBC Poland Quality Austria Austria RR Russia SII Israel SIQ Slovenia
SIRIM QAS International Malaysia SQS Switzerland SRAC Romania TEST St Petersburg Russia TSE Turkey YUQS Serbia